ZAT.OM TYP WSPOLRZEDNE: X (N) Y (E)

tuk kotowy

tuk kotowy

tuk kotowy

tuk kotowy

tuk kotowy

tuk kotowy

PiK

SLK

KiK

PiK

SLK

KiK

PiK

SLK

KiK

PiK

SLK

KiK

P1K

SLK

KiK

PiK

SLK

KiK

5947656,362

5947750,069
5947712,077
5947754,080

5947803,832

5947903,339
5947869, 441
5947901,203

5947928,807

5948009,743
5947992,922
5948010, 801

5948030, 769

5948083,115
5948055, 365
5948083, 751

5948113,398

5948200, 464
5948153,552
5948199, 925
5948245,268

5948329,011

5948375,850
5948365,838
5948375,944
5948386,239

5948391,562

4703635,860

4703533,053
4703574,735
4703539,321

4703516,013

4703484,475
4703495,219
4703480,909

4703459, 658

4703380,789
4703397,180
4703382,279

4703370,324

4703344,269
4703358,081
4703346,075

4703337,652

4703318,629
4703328,879
4703325,659
4703335,905

4703368,195

4703387,100
4703383,059
4703386,824
4703390,040

4703391,546



